MetroScape-MPTR-spec 07/20 page 1 of 5
Lumec MetroScape LED post top luminaire features flexible, robust energy-
saving solutions for heritage-styled urban architectural lighting. Crowned with
an ornamental hood, the post top model comes with a flat lens to highlight
the thinness of the LEDs. The luminaire provides attractive lighting at night,
adding appeal to the surroundings and promoting safe use of the environment.
Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide assistance throughout the life
of the product

Dynadimmer
override function.
Order Code Scenario Dim. Time Dim. Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
MPTR MetroScape post top
urban luminaire
MetroScape-MPTR-spec 07/20 page 4 of 5
Specifications (continued)
Luminaire accessories
Motion Response: Tenon mount motion response
provides 270° coverage on an adjustable knuckle.
The coverage equals to up to 6 times the sensor
height. It is an option offered jointly with the
Dynadimmer OVR option, that can bring the
light up to 100% when the motion response is
triggered. It is available in a single or double
mounting option. Finish options for the motion
response device are white or dark gray. Finish
options for the tenon must be specified to match
the luminaire and pole. The tenon mount is fully
rotatable 360°. This option is available for a 4”
OD x 4” long tenon. See instruction sheet for time
setting functionality (12 second to 16 minute turn
off options) and for mounting instructions.
Finish
The Thermosetting powder coating provided
meets the color requirements of the AAMA 2604
specification as measured per ASTM D2244. The
Thermosetting product is applied at a dry film
of 2.5 to 4.0 mils (64-102 microns) on textured
finishes, resulting in a durable long lasting finish.
Textured Finishes:  Other Finishes:
BE2TX: Midnight Blue GR: Gray Sandtex
BE6TX: Ocean Blue NP: Natural Alum.
BE8TX: Royal Blue TG: Hammer-tone
BG2TX: Sandstone  Gold
BKTX: Black TS: Hammer-tone
BRTX: Bronze  Silver
GN4TX: Blue Green
GN6TX: Forest Green
GN8TX: Dark Forest Green
GNTX: Green
GY3TX: Medium Grey
RD2TX: Burgundy
RD4TX: Scarlet
WHTX: White
LED manufacturing standard
The electronic components sensitive to
electrostatic discharge (ESD) such as light
emitting diodes (LEDs) are assembled in
compliance with IEC61340 5 1 and ANSI/ESD
S20.20 standards so as to eliminate ESD events
that could decrease the useful life of the product.
Quality Control
Manufactured to ISO 9001 2008 and
ISO 14001 2004 International Quality
Standards Certification.
Vibration Resistance